MTU AERO ENGINES AG

MTU AERO ENGINES AG
ISIN: DE000AOD9PTO

Overview

2024/07/17 12:51:58

Price
252.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.24% (3.10)

DEOOOAODOPTO
MTX

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport

Stock

13,389 EUR
GERMANY DAX

248.40 EUR (60)
248.80 EUR (60)
250.00 EUR
253.10 EUR
250.00 EUR
249.00 EUR
252.71538 EUR
52

13,141.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078236,232686389,15419655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0D9PT0&ID_NOTATION=12144136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0D9PT0&ID_NOTATION=12144136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91479356befe6a3623455dd14e3737c17026f2fe1b6020dc490629392d13d1fb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85093d3fdd5d5e979&time=1721320887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f6c9cf768f78afaf4262b4b710a36dd0ff58c57d23b1d5db578436c6136a249&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a5f9b64c1324fc1e&time=1721320887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76770aa6cd14f6c408dc0b18aa4d5d2f59763d451838a182370bdf25cfc02464&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d6a163f23f85732b&time=1721320887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b19016d53d46bc5f462a9a36020530067755da150b227026617f93a273f2860&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=801941c044879c96e&time=1721320887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=578b7fc8905c232ba8f10d55e163b31057b4c31914bf4c4a03265b0f5941be52&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b955437028c334e7&time=1721320887&tool=RSC

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Details

2024/07/17 12:51:58

Price
252.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.24% (3.10)

ISIN DEOOOAOD9PTO
Symbol MTX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,389 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 248.40 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 248.80 EUR (60)
Open 250.00 EUR
High 253.10 EUR
Low 250.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 249.00 EUR
VWAP 252.71538 EUR
Volume (pcs) 52
Trading volume 13,141.20
Number of trades 3
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.52% +11.31% +20.46%
Perf (abs.) +44.10 +2530  +42.30
Beta 0.75 0.72 1.03
Volatility 25.77 29.25 31.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:36
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07117

Tradegate 2024/ 17:58
07117

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:25
07/17

Munich 2024/ 08:05

248.58 EUR (76)
236.35 EUR (231
228.92 EUR (206

)
)
208.08 EUR (382)
256.30 EUR (2024/07/05)
193.30 EUR (2024/01/02)
256.30 EUR (2024/07/05)
158.85 EUR (2023/09/21)

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
249.00 EUR 19.41 1,558
249.90 EUR 0.00 5
248.40 EUR 0.65 61
248.30 EUR 0.15 120
250.70 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12144136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12085757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12025220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12018954

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
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2024/
0717

2024/
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
07/17

2024/
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17:30

08:16

08:16

12:51

18:18

20:08

17:44

16:32

17:55

250.75 EUR

250.00 EUR

250.00 EUR

252.10 EUR

280.74 USD

259.40 EUR

250.20 EUR

251.10 EUR

248.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16979756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13299829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12134139

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Dachauer Strasse 665 - 80995 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-1489-0

Fax: +49-89-1489-5500

E-mail: info@mtu.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars Wagner
Silke Maurer

Michael
Schreydgg

Peter
Kameritsch

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gordon Riske

Christine Maria
Bortenlanger

Ing. Marc Haltrich
Johannes

Bussmann
Marion

Weissenberger-Eibl
Rainer Martens
Anita Heimerl
Claudia Sowa-
Frank

Daniele Frijia

Josef Mailer

Kai Eisenblatter

Ute Wolf

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@mtu.de
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